15.6" Fanless Industrial Compact Size Panel PC Industrial Panel PC
HMI Cotroller HMI Cotroller
Industrial
Display Monitor Box PC
All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Features Dimensions
V 1.2
HMI Controller

+
Specifications
Ordering Information
FABS-916AR/P
(Barebone)
15.6" WXGA fanless HMI barebone with Intel 6th Corei3-6100U CPU, DDR4
SO-DIMM Socket, Resistive / Projected Capacitive touch, 9~36V DC input with
adapter, Stainless front bezel and Aluminum chassis
Operating System Support
Windows 10 IoT
IO Port
USB 2 x USB 3.0 type A
Serial / Parallel 1 x RS-232/422/485 DB-9, default RS-232 (COM1)
1 x RS-232 DB-9 (COM2)
LAN 2 x GbE LAN RJ-45
Audio 1 x Line Out
Power 1 x 3-pin Terminal Block Connector
1 x 2-pin Power Switch Connector
Option
VESA Stand
4G LTE/WiFi/ BT
4 x USB 2.0 type A (TB-528U4)
4 x USB 2.0 type A + 1 x Mini-PCIe + 1 x SIM slot (TB-528U4ME1)
2 x COM (RS-232) (TB-528C2)
1 x COM (RS-232) + 2 x USB 2.0 (TB-528C1U2)
1 x COM (RS-232) + 2 x USB 2.0 + 1 x Power Button (TB-528C1U2P1)
2 x COM (RS-232) + 1 x Mini-PCIe slot + 1 x SIM slot (TB-528C2ME1)
2 x COM (RS-422/485, isolated) (TB-528C2I)
2 x CAN (TB-528CAN2)
1 x LAN + 2 x USB 2.0 type A (TB-528E1U2)
1 x LAN(45W isolated PoE PD) + 2 x USB 2.0 type A (TB528E1U2UPOE)*
Backup Battery 21W/10.8V/1.95Ah(3S1P)
System is only allowed to build in either I/O board TB-528 series or backup
battery